
SDC Use Cases - Discovery
Announcements
- Final Use Case Consensus for the Structured Data Capture initiative was achieved on Thursday, May 30th 2013!

Use Case Consensus Document & Votes
 

Data Consensus Consensus Votes & Dispositions Votes

5/30/2013 Final Use Case Voting Spreadsheet Yes: 13

Yes with Comments: 5

Abstain: 2

Total: 20

Use Case Development Timeline

 

Comment Form & Spreadsheet
 

Use Case Contacts

https://oncprojectracking.healthit.gov/wiki/download/attachments/16123318/SIFramework_Structured%20Data%20Capture_Use%20Case%20v1.0%20%281%29.doc?version=3&modificationDate=1475175441000&api=v2
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/11rAHf5Pyb4-6lnR8542l9UQQAsVS0D2fVBEXGI8SVHA/edit#gid=0


Name Role Email

Jennifer Sisto SDC Use Case Support Lead jennifer.t.sisto@accenturefederal.com

Presha Patel Use Case Support Lead presha.patel@accenture.com

Virginia Riehl Use Case SME virginia.riehl@verizon.net

Initiative Contacts

Role Name Email

Initiative Coordinator Ed Hammond william.hammond@duke.edu 

ONC Lead Farrah Darbouze farrah.darbouze@hhs.gov

Project Manager Jenny Brush jennifer.brush@esacinc.com

PM Support Lamah Asadullah lamah.asadullah@esacinc.com

Technical Lead and Standards Development Support Vijay Shah vshah@jbsinternational.com

NLM Teaming Partner Lisa Lang langl@nlm.nih.gov
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